Biology
Table of Contents

Prologue 1
Cosmic Education 2
The Second Great Lesson: The Story of the Coming of Life 5
Introduction to Elementary Montessori Biology 23
Biology Materials — Suggested List 30
Practical Considerations for the Experiments 31
Use of the Microscope 36
Botany Command Cards 39
Botany Nomenclature 40
Botany: Needs of the Plant 45
Botany: The Leaf 48
Botany: The Root 57
Botany: The Stem 62
Botany: The Flower 67
Botany: The Fruit 76
Botany: The Seed 79
Zoology: Introduction to Zoology 86
Zoology: Story Material 92
Zoology: Activities Preparatory to Body Function Material 97
Zoology: Dissection 99

Zoology: Body Function Material 100



Classification: Introduction

Classification:
Classification:
Classification:
Classification:
Classification:
Classification:
Classification:
Classification:
Classification:
Classification:

Classification:

Classification

Classification

Kingdom Vegetalia Material Description
Kingdom Vegetalia — Simple Classification
Kingdom Vegetalia — Kingdom to Sub-class
Kingdom Vegetalia — Sub-class to Kingdom
Kingdom Vegetalia — Genera Level

Kingdom Vegetalia — Families and Book Work
Kingdom Vegetalia — Genealogy of a Plant
Kingdom Vegetalia — The Tree of Classification
Kingdom Animalia — Material

Kingdom Animalia — Classification of Kingdom Animalia
Kingdom Animalia — Genealogy of an Animal
: Kingdom Animalia — Tree of Classification

Illustrations, Charts and Samples

Ecology: Introduction

Ecology: Chart of Interdependencies

Ecology: Ecosystems

Additional Suggested Resources

104

109

m

112

115

118

119

121

122

124

124

124

124

125

142

146

149

154



